Self-Regulating
Low Temperature
Heating Cable
PDS HSRLHSRL
• Self-Regulating, Energy
Efficient
• Process Temperature
Maintenance to 150°F

HSRL - Self-Regulating Low Temperature Heating Cable
4
Ordering Information
Model Numbers
HSRL “O” “V” CT
Voltage
1 = 120 Volts
2 = 240 Volts
Output (watts)
3, 5, 8 or 10 W / ft.
            Example:   HSRL5-1CT (C1D1 Self-Regulating Low-Temperature Heating Cable, 5 W/ft, 120 V)
Model Number PCN Model Number PCN
HSRL3-1CT 382070 HSRL8-1CT 382037
HSRL3-2CT 382061 HSRL8-2CT 382029
HSRL5-1CT 382053 HSRL10-1CT 382010
HSRL5-2CT 382045 HSRL10-2CT 382002
When ordering please specify length, Model Number, PCN and Installation Accessories required.